
FORM A 

New York State Consultant Services 
Contractor’s Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term 

State Agency Name: NYS Gaming Commission 
State Agency Department ID: 20050 Agency Business Unit: 
Contractor Name:    Contract Number:    
Contract Start Date:      Contract End Date: TBD  

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of Hours 
to be Worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

Total this Page    55 $7,411,343 

Grand Total 

Phone #: 

Page  of  

C202103

McCann Relationship Marketing, LLC C202103
Upon OSC Approval

First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. Financial Managers  180     $17,710

First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. General and Operations Managers  9,585 $1,269,445

First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. Managers, All Other   8,505     $1,255,035 

First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. Marketing Managers

Professionals Computer Occupations, All Other

Professionals Designers, All Other

Professionals Graphic Designers

Professionals Market Research Analysts and Marketing 
Specialists

2

7

9

Professionals Web Developers

4

2

 3

 6

14

8

4,475

1,080

 4,875

4,900

13,863

10,800

     $609,725

      $228,780

     $746,875

     $633,300

     $1,461,423

      $1,189,050

58,263

55 58,263 $7,411,343

Name of person who prepared this report: 
Title:    Client Finance Manager

Preparer’s Signature:  _______________________ 
Date Prepared:  1/28/2022

(Use additional pages, if necessary) 

646.865.2501

Rosa Dama
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