New York State Consultant Services Contractor's Planned Employment

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYS Gaming CommissionState Agency Department ID: 20050Agency Business Unit:Contractor Name: McCann Relationship Marketing, LLCContract Number: C202103Contract Start Date: Upon OSC ApprovalContract End Date: TBD

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. Financial Managers	2	180	\$17,710
First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. General and Operations Managers	7	9,585	\$1,269,445
First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. Managers, All Other	9	8,505	\$1,255,035
First/Mid Offs & Mgrs. Marketing Managers	4	4,475	\$609,725
Professionals Computer Occupations, All Other	2	1,080	\$228,780
Professionals Designers, All Other	3	4,875	\$746,875
Professionals Graphic Designers	6	4,900	\$633,300
Professionals Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	14	13,863	\$1,461,423
Professionals Web Developers	8	10,800	\$1,189,050
Total this Page	55	58,263	\$7,411,343
Grand Total	55	58,263	\$7,411,343

Name of person who prepared this report: Rosa Dama

Title: Client Finance Manager

Phone #: 646.865.2501

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared: 1/28/2022

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Page of